
Houthalen sprint 2
Houthalen 21.4.2024

K.O.L.

Sarah ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 2320m
Tijd : 0:25:25 (10'57"/km)

3/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Amber THYS 0:23:16
2. Maya RENARD 0:25:24

1. 203 00:03:04 210m 14'36"/km
2. 205 00:01:12 00:04:16 81m 14'49"/km
3. 225 00:02:10 00:06:26 178m 12'10"/km
4. 217 00:00:26 00:06:52 48m 9'02"/km
5. 202 00:01:19 00:08:11 112m 11'45"/km
6. 212 00:01:04 00:09:15 80m 13'20"/km
7. 216 00:01:10 00:10:25 166m 7'02"/km
8. 206 00:01:05 00:11:30 86m 12'36"/km
9. 221 00:00:34 00:12:04 24m 23'37"/km

10. 219 00:00:47 00:12:51 75m 10'27"/km
11. 218 00:01:41 00:14:32 181m 9'18"/km
12. 222 00:00:49 00:15:21 69m 11'50"/km
13. 207 00:00:55 00:16:16 82m 11'11"/km
14. 223 00:00:48 00:17:04 76m 10'32"/km
15. 224 00:00:20 00:17:24 47m 7'06"/km
16. 220 00:00:57 00:18:21 100m 9'30"/km
17. 999 00:07:04 00:25:25 111m 63'40"/km
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